
Robin Whyte Classic Men 35 km

Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # SpdO’All

LBG Walk 2024
Final Results : by Category : Lap Splits for each RIder

PROVISIONAL

1
35 2:26:25

Rhydian Cowley

Victorian Race Walking club

3 Rhydian Cowley35 4:06 14.63

3 Rhydian Cowley34 4:08 14.52

3 Rhydian Cowley33 4:13 14.23

3 Rhydian Cowley32 4:11 14.34

3 Rhydian Cowley31 4:12 14.29

3 Rhydian Cowley30 4:09 14.46

3 Rhydian Cowley29 4:11 14.34

3 Rhydian Cowley28 4:13 14.23

3 Rhydian Cowley27 4:11 14.34

3 Rhydian Cowley26 4:10 14.40

3 Rhydian Cowley25 4:09 14.46

3 Rhydian Cowley24 4:09 14.46

3 Rhydian Cowley23 4:09 14.46

3 Rhydian Cowley22 4:09 14.46

3 Rhydian Cowley21 4:09 14.46

3 Rhydian Cowley20 4:09 14.46

3 Rhydian Cowley19 4:10 14.40

3 Rhydian Cowley18 4:09 14.46

3 Rhydian Cowley17 4:10 14.40

3 Rhydian Cowley16 4:10 14.40

3 Rhydian Cowley15 4:10 14.40

3 Rhydian Cowley14 4:09 14.46

3 Rhydian Cowley13 4:10 14.40

3 Rhydian Cowley12 4:09 14.46

3 Rhydian Cowley11 4:11 14.34

3 Rhydian Cowley10 4:13 14.23

3 Rhydian Cowley9 4:10 14.40

3 Rhydian Cowley8 4:14 14.17

3 Rhydian Cowley7 4:13 14.23

3 Rhydian Cowley6 4:12 14.29

3 Rhydian Cowley5 4:12 14.29

3 Rhydian Cowley4 4:14 14.17

3 Rhydian Cowley3 4:13 14.23

3 Rhydian Cowley2 4:18 13.95

3 Rhydian Cowley1 4:20 13.85
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Robin Whyte Classic Men 35 km

Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # SpdO’All

LBG Walk 2024
Final Results : by Category : Lap Splits for each RIder

PROVISIONAL

2
35 2:38:15

Mitchell Baker 35k

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

1 Mitchell Baker 35k35 4:51 12.37

1 Mitchell Baker 35k34 4:57 12.12

1 Mitchell Baker 35k33 4:56 12.16

1 Mitchell Baker 35k32 4:57 12.12

1 Mitchell Baker 35k31 4:50 12.41

1 Mitchell Baker 35k30 4:49 12.46

1 Mitchell Baker 35k29 4:50 12.41

1 Mitchell Baker 35k28 4:52 12.33

1 Mitchell Baker 35k27 4:42 12.77

1 Mitchell Baker 35k26 4:33 13.19

1 Mitchell Baker 35k25 4:37 13.00

1 Mitchell Baker 35k24 4:33 13.19

1 Mitchell Baker 35k23 4:26 13.53

1 Mitchell Baker 35k22 4:23 13.69

1 Mitchell Baker 35k21 4:20 13.85

1 Mitchell Baker 35k20 4:22 13.74

1 Mitchell Baker 35k19 4:20 13.85

1 Mitchell Baker 35k18 4:22 13.74

1 Mitchell Baker 35k17 4:23 13.69

1 Mitchell Baker 35k16 4:19 13.90

1 Mitchell Baker 35k15 4:23 13.69

1 Mitchell Baker 35k14 4:23 13.69

1 Mitchell Baker 35k13 4:20 13.85

1 Mitchell Baker 35k12 4:22 13.74

1 Mitchell Baker 35k11 4:22 13.74

1 Mitchell Baker 35k10 4:22 13.74

1 Mitchell Baker 35k9 4:20 13.85

1 Mitchell Baker 35k8 4:24 13.64

1 Mitchell Baker 35k7 4:22 13.74

1 Mitchell Baker 35k6 4:26 13.53

1 Mitchell Baker 35k5 4:26 13.53

1 Mitchell Baker 35k4 4:23 13.69

1 Mitchell Baker 35k3 4:26 13.53

1 Mitchell Baker 35k2 4:25 13.58

1 Mitchell Baker 35k1 4:29 13.38
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Robin Whyte Classic Men 35 km

Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # SpdO’All

LBG Walk 2024
Final Results : by Category : Lap Splits for each RIder

PROVISIONAL

3
35 2:40:16

Corey Dickson

Victorian Race Walking club

5 Corey Dickson35 4:42 12.77

5 Corey Dickson34 4:37 13.00

5 Corey Dickson33 4:38 12.95

5 Corey Dickson32 4:36 13.04

5 Corey Dickson31 4:42 12.77

5 Corey Dickson30 4:54 12.24

5 Corey Dickson29 4:57 12.12

5 Corey Dickson28 5:04 11.84

5 Corey Dickson27 5:06 11.76

5 Corey Dickson26 5:27 11.01

5 Corey Dickson25 5:13 11.50

5 Corey Dickson24 5:03 11.88

5 Corey Dickson23 4:37 13.00

5 Corey Dickson22 4:29 13.38

5 Corey Dickson21 4:27 13.48

5 Corey Dickson20 4:26 13.53

5 Corey Dickson19 4:21 13.79

5 Corey Dickson18 4:22 13.74

5 Corey Dickson17 4:23 13.69

5 Corey Dickson16 4:19 13.90

5 Corey Dickson15 4:24 13.64

5 Corey Dickson14 4:22 13.74

5 Corey Dickson13 4:20 13.85

5 Corey Dickson12 4:23 13.69

5 Corey Dickson11 4:22 13.74

5 Corey Dickson10 4:21 13.79

5 Corey Dickson9 4:21 13.79

5 Corey Dickson8 4:23 13.69

5 Corey Dickson7 4:22 13.74

5 Corey Dickson6 4:26 13.53

5 Corey Dickson5 4:26 13.53

5 Corey Dickson4 4:23 13.69

5 Corey Dickson3 4:26 13.53

5 Corey Dickson2 4:26 13.53

5 Corey Dickson1 4:28 13.43
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Robin Whyte Classic Men 35 km

Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # SpdO’All

LBG Walk 2024
Final Results : by Category : Lap Splits for each RIder

PROVISIONAL

4
35 2:47:33

Carl Gibbons 35k

NSW Racewalking club

6 Carl Gibbons 35k35 5:00 12.00

6 Carl Gibbons 35k34 4:56 12.16

6 Carl Gibbons 35k33 4:43 12.72

6 Carl Gibbons 35k32 4:45 12.63

6 Carl Gibbons 35k31 5:19 11.29

6 Carl Gibbons 35k30 4:50 12.41

6 Carl Gibbons 35k29 4:56 12.16

6 Carl Gibbons 35k28 4:53 12.29

6 Carl Gibbons 35k27 4:51 12.37

6 Carl Gibbons 35k26 4:46 12.59

6 Carl Gibbons 35k25 4:45 12.63

6 Carl Gibbons 35k24 4:45 12.63

6 Carl Gibbons 35k23 4:49 12.46

6 Carl Gibbons 35k22 4:48 12.50

6 Carl Gibbons 35k21 4:47 12.54

6 Carl Gibbons 35k20 4:45 12.63

6 Carl Gibbons 35k19 4:46 12.59

6 Carl Gibbons 35k18 4:43 12.72

6 Carl Gibbons 35k17 4:46 12.59

6 Carl Gibbons 35k16 4:39 12.90

6 Carl Gibbons 35k15 4:36 13.04

6 Carl Gibbons 35k14 4:41 12.81

6 Carl Gibbons 35k13 4:36 13.04

6 Carl Gibbons 35k12 4:29 13.38

6 Carl Gibbons 35k11 4:29 13.38

6 Carl Gibbons 35k10 4:34 13.14

6 Carl Gibbons 35k9 4:38 12.95

6 Carl Gibbons 35k8 4:38 12.95

6 Carl Gibbons 35k7 6:47 8.85

6 Carl Gibbons 35k6 4:36 13.04

6 Carl Gibbons 35k5 4:40 12.86

6 Carl Gibbons 35k4 4:39 12.90

6 Carl Gibbons 35k3 4:37 13.00

6 Carl Gibbons 35k2 4:32 13.24

6 Carl Gibbons 35k1 4:29 13.38
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Robin Whyte Classic Men 35 km

Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # SpdO’All

LBG Walk 2024
Final Results : by Category : Lap Splits for each RIder

PROVISIONAL

5
35 3:14:57

Kim Mottrom 35k

South Australian Race Walkers Club

7 Kim Mottrom 35k35 5:04 11.84

7 Kim Mottrom 35k34 5:14 11.46

7 Kim Mottrom 35k33 5:15 11.43

7 Kim Mottrom 35k32 5:11 11.58

7 Kim Mottrom 35k31 5:12 11.54

7 Kim Mottrom 35k30 5:25 11.08

7 Kim Mottrom 35k29 5:28 10.98

7 Kim Mottrom 35k28 5:31 10.88

7 Kim Mottrom 35k27 5:36 10.71

7 Kim Mottrom 35k26 5:39 10.62

7 Kim Mottrom 35k25 5:36 10.71

7 Kim Mottrom 35k24 5:40 10.59

7 Kim Mottrom 35k23 5:37 10.68

7 Kim Mottrom 35k22 5:37 10.68

7 Kim Mottrom 35k21 5:33 10.81

7 Kim Mottrom 35k20 5:36 10.71

7 Kim Mottrom 35k19 5:40 10.59

7 Kim Mottrom 35k18 5:39 10.62

7 Kim Mottrom 35k17 5:37 10.68

7 Kim Mottrom 35k16 5:41 10.56

7 Kim Mottrom 35k15 5:38 10.65

7 Kim Mottrom 35k14 5:39 10.62

7 Kim Mottrom 35k13 5:42 10.53

7 Kim Mottrom 35k12 5:40 10.59

7 Kim Mottrom 35k11 5:37 10.68

7 Kim Mottrom 35k10 5:39 10.62

7 Kim Mottrom 35k9 5:37 10.68

7 Kim Mottrom 35k8 5:39 10.62

7 Kim Mottrom 35k7 5:42 10.53

7 Kim Mottrom 35k6 5:44 10.47

7 Kim Mottrom 35k5 5:42 10.53

7 Kim Mottrom 35k4 5:37 10.68

7 Kim Mottrom 35k3 5:40 10.59

7 Kim Mottrom 35k2 5:48 10.34

7 Kim Mottrom 35k1 5:42 10.53
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Robin Whyte Classic Men 35 km

Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # SpdO’All

LBG Walk 2024
Final Results : by Category : Lap Splits for each RIder

PROVISIONAL

6
35 4:06:08

Peter Crump 35k

South Australian Race Walkers Club

4 Peter Crump 35k35 6:55 8.67

4 Peter Crump 35k34 7:23 8.13

4 Peter Crump 35k33 7:23 8.13

4 Peter Crump 35k32 7:24 8.11

4 Peter Crump 35k31 7:19 8.20

4 Peter Crump 35k30 7:19 8.20

4 Peter Crump 35k29 7:15 8.28

4 Peter Crump 35k28 7:15 8.28

4 Peter Crump 35k27 7:21 8.16

4 Peter Crump 35k26 7:07 8.43

4 Peter Crump 35k25 7:12 8.33

4 Peter Crump 35k24 7:08 8.41

4 Peter Crump 35k23 6:58 8.61

4 Peter Crump 35k22 7:02 8.53

4 Peter Crump 35k21 7:02 8.53

4 Peter Crump 35k20 7:01 8.55

4 Peter Crump 35k19 7:03 8.51

4 Peter Crump 35k18 7:04 8.49

4 Peter Crump 35k17 7:01 8.55

4 Peter Crump 35k16 7:01 8.55

4 Peter Crump 35k15 6:58 8.61

4 Peter Crump 35k14 6:56 8.65

4 Peter Crump 35k13 6:51 8.76

4 Peter Crump 35k12 6:56 8.65

4 Peter Crump 35k11 6:58 8.61

4 Peter Crump 35k10 6:53 8.72

4 Peter Crump 35k9 6:55 8.67

4 Peter Crump 35k8 6:57 8.63

4 Peter Crump 35k7 6:48 8.82

4 Peter Crump 35k6 6:50 8.78

4 Peter Crump 35k5 6:51 8.76

4 Peter Crump 35k4 6:51 8.76

4 Peter Crump 35k3 6:50 8.78

4 Peter Crump 35k2 6:49 8.80

4 Peter Crump 35k1 6:32 9.18
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Robin Whyte Classic Men 35 km

Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # SpdO’All

LBG Walk 2024
Final Results : by Category : Lap Splits for each RIder

PROVISIONAL

DNF
26 2:04:37

Dylan Richardson 35k

NSW Racewalking club

8 Dylan Richardson 35k26 5:44 10.47

8 Dylan Richardson 35k25 5:13 11.50

8 Dylan Richardson 35k24 5:16 11.39

8 Dylan Richardson 35k23 5:15 11.43

8 Dylan Richardson 35k22 5:19 11.29

8 Dylan Richardson 35k21 4:59 12.04

8 Dylan Richardson 35k20 4:42 12.77

8 Dylan Richardson 35k19 5:17 11.36

8 Dylan Richardson 35k18 4:49 12.46

8 Dylan Richardson 35k17 4:44 12.68

8 Dylan Richardson 35k16 4:36 13.04

8 Dylan Richardson 35k15 4:43 12.72

8 Dylan Richardson 35k14 4:44 12.68

8 Dylan Richardson 35k13 4:41 12.81

8 Dylan Richardson 35k12 4:34 13.14

8 Dylan Richardson 35k11 4:38 12.95

8 Dylan Richardson 35k10 4:31 13.28

8 Dylan Richardson 35k9 4:38 12.95

8 Dylan Richardson 35k8 4:33 13.19

8 Dylan Richardson 35k7 4:34 13.14

8 Dylan Richardson 35k6 4:33 13.19

8 Dylan Richardson 35k5 4:35 13.09

8 Dylan Richardson 35k4 4:34 13.14

8 Dylan Richardson 35k3 4:30 13.33

8 Dylan Richardson 35k2 4:26 13.53

8 Dylan Richardson 35k1 4:29 13.38
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Robin Whyte Classic Men 35 km

Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # SpdO’All

LBG Walk 2024
Final Results : by Category : Lap Splits for each RIder

PROVISIONAL

DNF
20 1:36:37

Fraser Saunder

Victorian Race Walking club

9 Fraser Saunder20 5:16 11.39

9 Fraser Saunder19 5:03 11.88

9 Fraser Saunder18 5:04 11.84

9 Fraser Saunder17 5:16 11.39

9 Fraser Saunder16 4:53 12.29

9 Fraser Saunder15 4:44 12.68

9 Fraser Saunder14 4:47 12.54

9 Fraser Saunder13 4:44 12.68

9 Fraser Saunder12 4:42 12.77

9 Fraser Saunder11 4:45 12.63

9 Fraser Saunder10 4:44 12.68

9 Fraser Saunder9 4:42 12.77

9 Fraser Saunder8 4:42 12.77

9 Fraser Saunder7 4:48 12.50

9 Fraser Saunder6 4:43 12.72

9 Fraser Saunder5 4:45 12.63

9 Fraser Saunder4 4:43 12.72

9 Fraser Saunder3 4:48 12.50

9 Fraser Saunder2 4:49 12.46

9 Fraser Saunder1 4:39 12.90
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Val Chesterton Classic Women 35 km

Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # SpdO’All

LBG Walk 2024
Final Results : by Category : Lap Splits for each RIder

PROVISIONAL

1
35 2:47:34

Rebecca Henderson

Victorian Race Walking club

21 Rebecca Henderson35 5:01 11.96

21 Rebecca Henderson34 4:55 12.20

21 Rebecca Henderson33 5:00 12.00

21 Rebecca Henderson32 4:54 12.24

21 Rebecca Henderson31 4:53 12.29

21 Rebecca Henderson30 4:51 12.37

21 Rebecca Henderson29 4:49 12.46

21 Rebecca Henderson28 4:48 12.50

21 Rebecca Henderson27 4:51 12.37

21 Rebecca Henderson26 4:45 12.63

21 Rebecca Henderson25 4:48 12.50

21 Rebecca Henderson24 4:47 12.54

21 Rebecca Henderson23 4:47 12.54

21 Rebecca Henderson22 4:47 12.54

21 Rebecca Henderson21 4:46 12.59

21 Rebecca Henderson20 4:45 12.63

21 Rebecca Henderson19 4:45 12.63

21 Rebecca Henderson18 4:46 12.59

21 Rebecca Henderson17 4:47 12.54

21 Rebecca Henderson16 4:45 12.63

21 Rebecca Henderson15 4:44 12.68

21 Rebecca Henderson14 4:47 12.54

21 Rebecca Henderson13 4:43 12.72

21 Rebecca Henderson12 4:43 12.72

21 Rebecca Henderson11 4:44 12.68

21 Rebecca Henderson10 4:45 12.63

21 Rebecca Henderson9 4:41 12.81

21 Rebecca Henderson8 4:43 12.72

21 Rebecca Henderson7 4:47 12.54

21 Rebecca Henderson6 4:43 12.72

21 Rebecca Henderson5 4:45 12.63

21 Rebecca Henderson4 4:44 12.68

21 Rebecca Henderson3 4:48 12.50

21 Rebecca Henderson2 4:48 12.50

21 Rebecca Henderson1 4:39 12.90
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Val Chesterton Classic Women 35 km

Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # SpdO’All

LBG Walk 2024
Final Results : by Category : Lap Splits for each RIder

PROVISIONAL

2
35 3:11:22

Allanah Pitcher

NSW Racewalking club

22 Allanah Pitcher35 5:52 10.23

22 Allanah Pitcher34 5:57 10.08

22 Allanah Pitcher33 5:53 10.20

22 Allanah Pitcher32 5:50 10.29

22 Allanah Pitcher31 5:48 10.34

22 Allanah Pitcher30 6:05 9.86

22 Allanah Pitcher29 5:45 10.43

22 Allanah Pitcher28 5:42 10.53

22 Allanah Pitcher27 5:38 10.65

22 Allanah Pitcher26 5:38 10.65

22 Allanah Pitcher25 5:35 10.75

22 Allanah Pitcher24 5:37 10.68

22 Allanah Pitcher23 5:27 11.01

22 Allanah Pitcher22 5:25 11.08

22 Allanah Pitcher21 5:31 10.88

22 Allanah Pitcher20 5:30 10.91

22 Allanah Pitcher19 5:35 10.75

22 Allanah Pitcher18 5:25 11.08

22 Allanah Pitcher17 5:28 10.98

22 Allanah Pitcher16 5:28 10.98

22 Allanah Pitcher15 5:25 11.08

22 Allanah Pitcher14 5:26 11.04

22 Allanah Pitcher13 5:22 11.18

22 Allanah Pitcher12 5:16 11.39

22 Allanah Pitcher11 5:15 11.43

22 Allanah Pitcher10 5:16 11.39

22 Allanah Pitcher9 5:15 11.43

22 Allanah Pitcher8 5:12 11.54

22 Allanah Pitcher7 5:10 11.61

22 Allanah Pitcher6 5:10 11.61

22 Allanah Pitcher5 5:12 11.54

22 Allanah Pitcher4 5:09 11.65

22 Allanah Pitcher3 5:09 11.65

22 Allanah Pitcher2 5:03 11.88

22 Allanah Pitcher1 4:53 12.29
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Val Chesterton Classic Women 35 km

Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # SpdO’All

LBG Walk 2024
Final Results : by Category : Lap Splits for each RIder

PROVISIONAL

3
35 3:17:51

Bridget Bell

NSW Racewalking club

20 Bridget Bell35 5:28 10.98

20 Bridget Bell34 5:54 10.17

20 Bridget Bell33 6:12 9.68

20 Bridget Bell32 5:56 10.11

20 Bridget Bell31 5:47 10.37

20 Bridget Bell30 5:58 10.06

20 Bridget Bell29 5:51 10.26

20 Bridget Bell28 5:52 10.23

20 Bridget Bell27 5:49 10.32

20 Bridget Bell26 5:48 10.34

20 Bridget Bell25 5:37 10.68

20 Bridget Bell24 5:38 10.65

20 Bridget Bell23 5:47 10.37

20 Bridget Bell22 5:35 10.75

20 Bridget Bell21 5:40 10.59

20 Bridget Bell20 5:44 10.47

20 Bridget Bell19 5:45 10.43

20 Bridget Bell18 5:36 10.71

20 Bridget Bell17 5:39 10.62

20 Bridget Bell16 5:36 10.71

20 Bridget Bell15 5:36 10.71

20 Bridget Bell14 5:38 10.65

20 Bridget Bell13 5:30 10.91

20 Bridget Bell12 5:34 10.78

20 Bridget Bell11 5:34 10.78

20 Bridget Bell10 5:34 10.78

20 Bridget Bell9 5:34 10.78

20 Bridget Bell8 5:37 10.68

20 Bridget Bell7 5:36 10.71

20 Bridget Bell6 5:35 10.75

20 Bridget Bell5 5:29 10.94

20 Bridget Bell4 5:29 10.94

20 Bridget Bell3 5:23 11.15

20 Bridget Bell2 5:23 11.15

20 Bridget Bell1 5:07 11.73
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Val Chesterton Classic Women 35 km

Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # SpdO’All

LBG Walk 2024
Final Results : by Category : Lap Splits for each RIder

PROVISIONAL

4
35 4:34:57

Kirstin Shaw

Queensland Race Walking Club

23 Kirstin Shaw35 7:57 7.55

23 Kirstin Shaw34 8:43 6.88

23 Kirstin Shaw33 7:53 7.61

23 Kirstin Shaw32 8:11 7.33

23 Kirstin Shaw31 10:04 5.96

23 Kirstin Shaw30 8:39 6.94

23 Kirstin Shaw29 9:08 6.57

23 Kirstin Shaw28 9:10 6.55

23 Kirstin Shaw27 8:56 6.72

23 Kirstin Shaw26 10:22 5.79

23 Kirstin Shaw25 9:16 6.47

23 Kirstin Shaw24 8:34 7.00

23 Kirstin Shaw23 8:21 7.19

23 Kirstin Shaw22 7:36 7.89

23 Kirstin Shaw21 7:49 7.68

23 Kirstin Shaw20 7:35 7.91

23 Kirstin Shaw19 7:31 7.98

23 Kirstin Shaw18 7:14 8.29

23 Kirstin Shaw17 9:13 6.51

23 Kirstin Shaw16 7:18 8.22

23 Kirstin Shaw15 7:16 8.26

23 Kirstin Shaw14 7:25 8.09

23 Kirstin Shaw13 7:13 8.31

23 Kirstin Shaw12 8:41 6.91

23 Kirstin Shaw11 7:16 8.26

23 Kirstin Shaw10 7:08 8.41

23 Kirstin Shaw9 6:55 8.67

23 Kirstin Shaw8 6:43 8.93

23 Kirstin Shaw7 6:54 8.70

23 Kirstin Shaw6 8:09 7.36

23 Kirstin Shaw5 6:43 8.93

23 Kirstin Shaw4 6:33 9.16

23 Kirstin Shaw3 6:27 9.30

23 Kirstin Shaw2 6:11 9.70

23 Kirstin Shaw1 5:53 10.20
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ACT Fitness 35 km

Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # SpdO’All

LBG Walk 2024
Final Results : by Category : Lap Splits for each RIder

PROVISIONAL

1
35 4:28:18

Susan Archer

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

30 Susan Archer35 8:16 7.26

30 Susan Archer34 8:32 7.03

30 Susan Archer33 8:16 7.26

30 Susan Archer32 8:09 7.36

30 Susan Archer31 8:08 7.38

30 Susan Archer30 8:08 7.38

30 Susan Archer29 8:11 7.33

30 Susan Archer28 8:04 7.44

30 Susan Archer27 7:54 7.59

30 Susan Archer26 7:56 7.56

30 Susan Archer25 7:58 7.53

30 Susan Archer24 7:53 7.61

30 Susan Archer23 7:57 7.55

30 Susan Archer22 7:56 7.56

30 Susan Archer21 7:38 7.86

30 Susan Archer20 7:36 7.89

30 Susan Archer19 7:41 7.81

30 Susan Archer18 7:29 8.02

30 Susan Archer17 7:29 8.02

30 Susan Archer16 7:35 7.91

30 Susan Archer15 7:38 7.86

30 Susan Archer14 7:32 7.96

30 Susan Archer13 7:22 8.14

30 Susan Archer12 7:23 8.13

30 Susan Archer11 7:21 8.16

30 Susan Archer10 7:15 8.28

30 Susan Archer9 7:18 8.22

30 Susan Archer8 7:16 8.26

30 Susan Archer7 7:19 8.20

30 Susan Archer6 7:15 8.28

30 Susan Archer5 7:13 8.31

30 Susan Archer4 7:11 8.35

30 Susan Archer3 7:12 8.33

30 Susan Archer2 7:12 8.33

30 Susan Archer1 7:05 8.47
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsRWA Open Women 15 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

1
15 1:12:02 42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k15 4:57 12.12

42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k14 4:54 12.24

42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k13 4:56 12.16

42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k12 4:57 12.12

42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k11 4:53 12.29

42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k10 4:49 12.46

42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k9 4:52 12.33

42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k8 4:47 12.54

42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k7 4:48 12.50

42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k6 4:45 12.63

42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k5 4:45 12.63

42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k4 4:41 12.81

42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k3 4:40 12.86

42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k2 4:38 12.95

42 Elizabeth McMillen 15k1 4:40 12.86

Elizabeth McMillen 15k

NSW Racewalking club

2
15 1:14:26 43 Alanna Peart 15k15 5:04 11.84

43 Alanna Peart 15k14 5:10 11.61

43 Alanna Peart 15k13 5:10 11.61

43 Alanna Peart 15k12 5:09 11.65

43 Alanna Peart 15k11 5:03 11.88

43 Alanna Peart 15k10 5:01 11.96

43 Alanna Peart 15k9 5:01 11.96

43 Alanna Peart 15k8 5:01 11.96

43 Alanna Peart 15k7 4:57 12.12

43 Alanna Peart 15k6 4:54 12.24

43 Alanna Peart 15k5 4:51 12.37

43 Alanna Peart 15k4 4:50 12.41

43 Alanna Peart 15k3 4:47 12.54

43 Alanna Peart 15k2 4:46 12.59

43 Alanna Peart 15k1 4:42 12.77

Alanna Peart 15k

Victorian Race Walking club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsRWA Open Women 15 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

3
15 1:17:21 45 Kate Siviour15 5:07 11.73

45 Kate Siviour14 5:14 11.46

45 Kate Siviour13 5:12 11.54

45 Kate Siviour12 5:18 11.32

45 Kate Siviour11 5:12 11.54

45 Kate Siviour10 5:03 11.88

45 Kate Siviour9 5:12 11.54

45 Kate Siviour8 5:18 11.32

45 Kate Siviour7 5:13 11.50

45 Kate Siviour6 5:18 11.32

45 Kate Siviour5 5:15 11.43

45 Kate Siviour4 5:15 11.43

45 Kate Siviour3 5:11 11.58

45 Kate Siviour2 4:51 12.37

45 Kate Siviour1 4:42 12.77

Kate Siviour

Victorian Race Walking club

4
15 1:17:53 44 Chelsea Roberts15 5:07 11.73

44 Chelsea Roberts14 5:15 11.43

44 Chelsea Roberts13 5:17 11.36

44 Chelsea Roberts12 5:10 11.61

44 Chelsea Roberts11 5:14 11.46

44 Chelsea Roberts10 5:15 11.43

44 Chelsea Roberts9 5:09 11.65

44 Chelsea Roberts8 5:20 11.25

44 Chelsea Roberts7 5:14 11.46

44 Chelsea Roberts6 5:09 11.65

44 Chelsea Roberts5 5:11 11.58

44 Chelsea Roberts4 5:13 11.50

44 Chelsea Roberts3 5:15 11.43

44 Chelsea Roberts2 5:11 11.58

44 Chelsea Roberts1 4:53 12.29

Chelsea Roberts

NSW Racewalking club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsRWA Open Women 15 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

5
15 1:27:02 40 Ciara Cassilles 15k15 6:10 9.73

40 Ciara Cassilles 15k14 6:07 9.81

40 Ciara Cassilles 15k13 6:01 9.97

40 Ciara Cassilles 15k12 5:57 10.08

40 Ciara Cassilles 15k11 5:52 10.23

40 Ciara Cassilles 15k10 5:43 10.50

40 Ciara Cassilles 15k9 5:53 10.20

40 Ciara Cassilles 15k8 5:45 10.43

40 Ciara Cassilles 15k7 5:44 10.47

40 Ciara Cassilles 15k6 5:46 10.40

40 Ciara Cassilles 15k5 5:50 10.29

40 Ciara Cassilles 15k4 5:41 10.56

40 Ciara Cassilles 15k3 5:49 10.32

40 Ciara Cassilles 15k2 5:32 10.84

40 Ciara Cassilles 15k1 5:12 11.54

Ciara Cassilles 15k

NSW Racewalking club

6
15 2:28:37 41 Noela McKinven15 10:40 5.63

41 Noela McKinven14 10:28 5.73

41 Noela McKinven13 10:18 5.83

41 Noela McKinven12 10:14 5.86

41 Noela McKinven11 10:12 5.88

41 Noela McKinven10 10:04 5.96

41 Noela McKinven9 10:02 5.98

41 Noela McKinven8 9:50 6.10

41 Noela McKinven7 9:49 6.11

41 Noela McKinven6 9:46 6.14

41 Noela McKinven5 9:37 6.24

41 Noela McKinven4 9:32 6.29

41 Noela McKinven3 9:28 6.34

41 Noela McKinven2 9:21 6.42

41 Noela McKinven1 9:16 6.47

Noela McKinven

Queensland Race Walking Club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsRWA Open Men 15 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

1
15 1:00:53 53 Tim Fraser 15k15 4:03 14.81

53 Tim Fraser 15k14 4:06 14.63

53 Tim Fraser 15k13 4:05 14.69

53 Tim Fraser 15k12 4:03 14.81

53 Tim Fraser 15k11 4:04 14.75

53 Tim Fraser 15k10 4:02 14.88

53 Tim Fraser 15k9 4:04 14.75

53 Tim Fraser 15k8 4:03 14.81

53 Tim Fraser 15k7 4:01 14.94

53 Tim Fraser 15k6 4:01 14.94

53 Tim Fraser 15k5 4:03 14.81

53 Tim Fraser 15k4 4:04 14.75

53 Tim Fraser 15k3 4:01 14.94

53 Tim Fraser 15k2 4:09 14.46

53 Tim Fraser 15k1 4:04 14.75

Tim Fraser 15k

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

2
15 1:01:25 58 Kyle Swan 15k15 4:14 14.17

58 Kyle Swan 15k14 4:11 14.34

58 Kyle Swan 15k13 4:10 14.40

58 Kyle Swan 15k12 4:09 14.46

58 Kyle Swan 15k11 4:05 14.69

58 Kyle Swan 15k10 4:04 14.75

58 Kyle Swan 15k9 4:06 14.63

58 Kyle Swan 15k8 4:05 14.69

58 Kyle Swan 15k7 4:06 14.63

58 Kyle Swan 15k6 4:06 14.63

58 Kyle Swan 15k5 4:04 14.75

58 Kyle Swan 15k4 4:04 14.75

58 Kyle Swan 15k3 4:02 14.88

58 Kyle Swan 15k2 4:00 15.00

58 Kyle Swan 15k1 3:59 15.06

Kyle Swan 15k

Victorian Race Walking club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsRWA Open Men 15 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

3
15 1:06:02 50 Isaac Beacroft15 4:15 14.12

50 Isaac Beacroft14 4:23 13.69

50 Isaac Beacroft13 4:20 13.85

50 Isaac Beacroft12 4:22 13.74

50 Isaac Beacroft11 4:23 13.69

50 Isaac Beacroft10 4:28 13.43

50 Isaac Beacroft9 4:25 13.58

50 Isaac Beacroft8 4:19 13.90

50 Isaac Beacroft7 4:22 13.74

50 Isaac Beacroft6 4:28 13.43

50 Isaac Beacroft5 4:27 13.48

50 Isaac Beacroft4 4:29 13.38

50 Isaac Beacroft3 4:27 13.48

50 Isaac Beacroft2 4:29 13.38

50 Isaac Beacroft1 4:25 13.58

Isaac Beacroft

NSW Racewalking club

4
15 1:07:38 60 Marcus Wakim 15k15 5:00 12.00

60 Marcus Wakim 15k14 4:46 12.59

60 Marcus Wakim 15k13 4:40 12.86

60 Marcus Wakim 15k12 4:29 13.38

60 Marcus Wakim 15k11 4:23 13.69

60 Marcus Wakim 15k10 4:24 13.64

60 Marcus Wakim 15k9 4:28 13.43

60 Marcus Wakim 15k8 4:21 13.79

60 Marcus Wakim 15k7 4:22 13.74

60 Marcus Wakim 15k6 4:29 13.38

60 Marcus Wakim 15k5 4:27 13.48

60 Marcus Wakim 15k4 4:28 13.43

60 Marcus Wakim 15k3 4:28 13.43

60 Marcus Wakim 15k2 4:28 13.43

60 Marcus Wakim 15k1 4:25 13.58

Marcus Wakim 15k

Victorian Race Walking club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsRWA Open Men 15 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

5
15 1:10:22 55 Jack McGinniskin 15k15 4:50 12.41

55 Jack McGinniskin 15k14 4:52 12.33

55 Jack McGinniskin 15k13 4:50 12.41

55 Jack McGinniskin 15k12 4:51 12.37

55 Jack McGinniskin 15k11 4:49 12.46

55 Jack McGinniskin 15k10 4:44 12.68

55 Jack McGinniskin 15k9 4:43 12.72

55 Jack McGinniskin 15k8 4:42 12.77

55 Jack McGinniskin 15k7 4:41 12.81

55 Jack McGinniskin 15k6 4:40 12.86

55 Jack McGinniskin 15k5 4:33 13.19

55 Jack McGinniskin 15k4 4:37 13.00

55 Jack McGinniskin 15k3 4:36 13.04

55 Jack McGinniskin 15k2 4:29 13.38

55 Jack McGinniskin 15k1 4:25 13.58

Jack McGinniskin 15k

NSW Racewalking club

6
15 1:17:11 57 Alejandro Stephens15 4:42 12.77

57 Alejandro Stephens14 5:02 11.92

57 Alejandro Stephens13 5:05 11.80

57 Alejandro Stephens12 5:08 11.69

57 Alejandro Stephens11 5:06 11.76

57 Alejandro Stephens10 5:03 11.88

57 Alejandro Stephens9 5:12 11.54

57 Alejandro Stephens8 5:16 11.39

57 Alejandro Stephens7 5:14 11.46

57 Alejandro Stephens6 5:09 11.65

57 Alejandro Stephens5 5:16 11.39

57 Alejandro Stephens4 5:09 11.65

57 Alejandro Stephens3 5:19 11.29

57 Alejandro Stephens2 5:17 11.36

57 Alejandro Stephens1 5:13 11.50

Alejandro Stephens

Victorian Race Walking club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsRWA Open Men 15 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

7
15 1:38:03 54 Andrew Jamieson15 6:33 9.16

54 Andrew Jamieson14 6:43 8.93

54 Andrew Jamieson13 6:44 8.91

54 Andrew Jamieson12 6:38 9.05

54 Andrew Jamieson11 6:35 9.11

54 Andrew Jamieson10 6:37 9.07

54 Andrew Jamieson9 6:34 9.14

54 Andrew Jamieson8 6:31 9.21

54 Andrew Jamieson7 6:32 9.18

54 Andrew Jamieson6 6:31 9.21

54 Andrew Jamieson5 6:28 9.28

54 Andrew Jamieson4 6:29 9.25

54 Andrew Jamieson3 6:25 9.35

54 Andrew Jamieson2 6:27 9.30

54 Andrew Jamieson1 6:16 9.57

Andrew Jamieson

Victorian Race Walking club

8
15 1:38:51 56 David Smyth15 6:56 8.65

56 David Smyth14 6:55 8.67

56 David Smyth13 6:52 8.74

56 David Smyth12 6:53 8.72

56 David Smyth11 6:42 8.96

56 David Smyth10 6:42 8.96

56 David Smyth9 6:39 9.02

56 David Smyth8 6:37 9.07

56 David Smyth7 6:35 9.11

56 David Smyth6 6:37 9.07

56 David Smyth5 6:27 9.30

56 David Smyth4 6:23 9.40

56 David Smyth3 6:18 9.52

56 David Smyth2 6:13 9.65

56 David Smyth1 6:02 9.94

David Smyth

Victorian Race Walking club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsACT Fitness 15 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

1
15 1:49:35 71 John Kennedy15 7:29 8.02

71 John Kennedy14 7:42 7.79

71 John Kennedy13 7:34 7.93

71 John Kennedy12 7:15 8.28

71 John Kennedy11 7:24 8.11

71 John Kennedy10 7:15 8.28

71 John Kennedy9 7:24 8.11

71 John Kennedy8 7:25 8.09

71 John Kennedy7 7:23 8.13

71 John Kennedy6 7:12 8.33

71 John Kennedy5 7:10 8.37

71 John Kennedy4 7:06 8.45

71 John Kennedy3 7:06 8.45

71 John Kennedy2 7:02 8.53

71 John Kennedy1 7:08 8.41

John Kennedy

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

2
15 2:18:54 72 Bryan Thomas15 9:51 6.09

72 Bryan Thomas14 9:50 6.10

72 Bryan Thomas13 9:42 6.19

72 Bryan Thomas12 9:37 6.24

72 Bryan Thomas11 9:33 6.28

72 Bryan Thomas10 9:21 6.42

72 Bryan Thomas9 9:20 6.43

72 Bryan Thomas8 9:10 6.55

72 Bryan Thomas7 10:11 5.89

72 Bryan Thomas6 9:08 6.57

72 Bryan Thomas5 9:04 6.62

72 Bryan Thomas4 8:57 6.70

72 Bryan Thomas3 8:40 6.92

72 Bryan Thomas2 8:24 7.14

72 Bryan Thomas1 8:06 7.41

Bryan Thomas

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsACT Fitness 15 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

3
15 2:18:55 70 Lorna England15 9:14 6.50

70 Lorna England14 9:35 6.26

70 Lorna England13 9:39 6.22

70 Lorna England12 9:24 6.38

70 Lorna England11 9:19 6.44

70 Lorna England10 9:23 6.39

70 Lorna England9 9:22 6.41

70 Lorna England8 9:06 6.59

70 Lorna England7 9:17 6.46

70 Lorna England6 9:16 6.47

70 Lorna England5 9:06 6.59

70 Lorna England4 9:02 6.64

70 Lorna England3 9:08 6.57

70 Lorna England2 8:31 7.05

70 Lorna England1 9:33 6.28

Lorna England

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsACT Fitness 8 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

1
8 1:03:38 82 John Nilon8 7:44 7.76

82 John Nilon7 8:01 7.48

82 John Nilon6 8:01 7.48

82 John Nilon5 8:04 7.44

82 John Nilon4 7:59 7.52

82 John Nilon3 8:01 7.48

82 John Nilon2 8:02 7.47

82 John Nilon1 7:46 7.73

John Nilon

NSW Racewalking club

2
8 1:03:38 83 Nicole Nilon8 7:45 7.74

83 Nicole Nilon7 8:00 7.50

83 Nicole Nilon6 8:02 7.47

83 Nicole Nilon5 8:04 7.44

83 Nicole Nilon4 8:00 7.50

83 Nicole Nilon3 7:59 7.52

83 Nicole Nilon2 8:03 7.45

83 Nicole Nilon1 7:45 7.74

Nicole Nilon

NSW Racewalking club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsACT Fitness 8 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

3
8 1:08:33 84 Kristy Templer 8k8 8:24 7.14

84 Kristy Templer 8k7 8:36 6.98

84 Kristy Templer 8k6 8:26 7.11

84 Kristy Templer 8k5 8:36 6.98

84 Kristy Templer 8k4 8:38 6.95

84 Kristy Templer 8k3 8:47 6.83

84 Kristy Templer 8k2 8:49 6.81

84 Kristy Templer 8k1 8:17 7.24

Kristy Templer 8k

South Australian Race Walkers Club

4
8 1:21:40 80 Geoff Barker8 10:27 5.74

80 Geoff Barker7 10:32 5.70

80 Geoff Barker6 10:21 5.80

80 Geoff Barker5 10:26 5.75

80 Geoff Barker4 10:09 5.91

80 Geoff Barker3 10:05 5.95

80 Geoff Barker2 9:58 6.02

80 Geoff Barker1 9:42 6.19

Geoff Barker

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

Page 18 of 82Printed at 10:22:35 on 10 Jun 2024 by Russell Baker : v v3.5 custom LBG Walk : Licensed to DURT Pty

Ltd



Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsRWA Men U20 10 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

1
10 44:42 91 Kodi Clarkson 10k10 4:25 13.58

91 Kodi Clarkson 10k9 4:25 13.58

91 Kodi Clarkson 10k8 4:34 13.14

91 Kodi Clarkson 10k7 4:28 13.43

91 Kodi Clarkson 10k6 4:29 13.38

91 Kodi Clarkson 10k5 4:30 13.33

91 Kodi Clarkson 10k4 4:29 13.38

91 Kodi Clarkson 10k3 4:28 13.43

91 Kodi Clarkson 10k2 4:25 13.58

91 Kodi Clarkson 10k1 4:29 13.38

Kodi Clarkson 10k

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

2
10 45:49 92 Sam McCure10 4:51 12.37

92 Sam McCure9 4:51 12.37

92 Sam McCure8 4:38 12.95

92 Sam McCure7 4:36 13.04

92 Sam McCure6 4:30 13.33

92 Sam McCure5 4:30 13.33

92 Sam McCure4 4:29 13.38

92 Sam McCure3 4:30 13.33

92 Sam McCure2 4:23 13.69

92 Sam McCure1 4:31 13.28

Sam McCure

Queensland Race Walking Club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsRWA Men U20 10 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

3
10 48:04 90 Joel Byatt 10k10 4:43 12.72

90 Joel Byatt 10k9 4:57 12.12

90 Joel Byatt 10k8 4:56 12.16

90 Joel Byatt 10k7 5:00 12.00

90 Joel Byatt 10k6 4:58 12.08

90 Joel Byatt 10k5 4:51 12.37

90 Joel Byatt 10k4 4:52 12.33

90 Joel Byatt 10k3 4:45 12.63

90 Joel Byatt 10k2 4:32 13.24

90 Joel Byatt 10k1 4:30 13.33

Joel Byatt 10k

NSW Racewalking club

4
10 57:01 94 Brendan Pospischil 10k10 5:51 10.26

94 Brendan Pospischil 10k9 5:55 10.14

94 Brendan Pospischil 10k8 6:01 9.97

94 Brendan Pospischil 10k7 5:47 10.37

94 Brendan Pospischil 10k6 5:56 10.11

94 Brendan Pospischil 10k5 5:49 10.32

94 Brendan Pospischil 10k4 5:39 10.62

94 Brendan Pospischil 10k3 5:38 10.65

94 Brendan Pospischil 10k2 5:16 11.39

94 Brendan Pospischil 10k1 5:09 11.65

Brendan Pospischil 10k

NSW Racewalking club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsRWA Men U20 10 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

5
10 1:04:20 93 Aidan Pospischil 10k10 6:54 8.70

93 Aidan Pospischil 10k9 6:58 8.61

93 Aidan Pospischil 10k8 6:44 8.91

93 Aidan Pospischil 10k7 6:34 9.14

93 Aidan Pospischil 10k6 6:45 8.89

93 Aidan Pospischil 10k5 6:32 9.18

93 Aidan Pospischil 10k4 6:15 9.60

93 Aidan Pospischil 10k3 6:11 9.70

93 Aidan Pospischil 10k2 5:58 10.06

93 Aidan Pospischil 10k1 5:29 10.94

Aidan Pospischil 10k

NSW Racewalking club

DNF
9 41:26 95 Owen Toyne 10k9 5:34 10.78

95 Owen Toyne 10k8 4:32 13.24

95 Owen Toyne 10k7 4:32 13.24

95 Owen Toyne 10k6 4:26 13.53

95 Owen Toyne 10k5 4:31 13.28

95 Owen Toyne 10k4 4:29 13.38

95 Owen Toyne 10k3 4:27 13.48

95 Owen Toyne 10k2 4:25 13.58

95 Owen Toyne 10k1 4:30 13.33

Owen Toyne 10k

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsACT Open Over 19 10 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

1
10 1:30:44 100 Di Camilleri 10k10 9:18 6.45

100 Di Camilleri 10k9 9:06 6.59

100 Di Camilleri 10k8 9:59 6.01

100 Di Camilleri 10k7 9:03 6.63

100 Di Camilleri 10k6 9:05 6.61

100 Di Camilleri 10k5 8:56 6.72

100 Di Camilleri 10k4 8:46 6.84

100 Di Camilleri 10k3 8:56 6.72

100 Di Camilleri 10k2 8:55 6.73

100 Di Camilleri 10k1 8:40 6.92

Di Camilleri 10k

South Australian Race Walkers Club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsRWA Women U20 10 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

1
10 54:36 112 Nellie Langford10 5:35 10.75

112 Nellie Langford9 5:37 10.68

112 Nellie Langford8 5:35 10.75

112 Nellie Langford7 5:42 10.53

112 Nellie Langford6 5:35 10.75

112 Nellie Langford5 5:35 10.75

112 Nellie Langford4 5:26 11.04

112 Nellie Langford3 5:21 11.21

112 Nellie Langford2 5:10 11.61

112 Nellie Langford1 5:00 12.00

Nellie Langford

South Australian Race Walkers Club

2
10 57:11 111 Hana Jugovic 10k10 5:55 10.14

111 Hana Jugovic 10k9 5:59 10.03

111 Hana Jugovic 10k8 5:57 10.08

111 Hana Jugovic 10k7 5:52 10.23

111 Hana Jugovic 10k6 5:47 10.37

111 Hana Jugovic 10k5 5:44 10.47

111 Hana Jugovic 10k4 5:38 10.65

111 Hana Jugovic 10k3 5:34 10.78

111 Hana Jugovic 10k2 5:28 10.98

111 Hana Jugovic 10k1 5:17 11.36

Hana Jugovic 10k

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club
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Place Walkers NameLaps Time # AgeTimeLap # Spd

LBG Walk 2024 Final 15 LapsRWA Women U20 10 km

O’All

PROVISIONAL

3
10 1:01:57 113 Emily Smith 10k10 6:19 9.50

113 Emily Smith 10k9 6:18 9.52

113 Emily Smith 10k8 6:18 9.52

113 Emily Smith 10k7 6:22 9.42

113 Emily Smith 10k6 6:22 9.42

113 Emily Smith 10k5 6:19 9.50

113 Emily Smith 10k4 6:11 9.70

113 Emily Smith 10k3 6:10 9.73

113 Emily Smith 10k2 6:03 9.92

113 Emily Smith 10k1 5:35 10.75

Emily Smith 10k

Victorian Race Walking club

DNF
5 37:42 110 Phoebe Chadwick 10k5 9:48 6.12

110 Phoebe Chadwick 10k4 7:35 7.91

110 Phoebe Chadwick 10k3 7:24 8.11

110 Phoebe Chadwick 10k2 7:03 8.51

110 Phoebe Chadwick 10k1 5:52 10.23

Phoebe Chadwick 10k

Queensland Race Walking Club
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Walkers Name

RWA Boys Under 10 1 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Oliver Masik U10

1 5:09 202 Oliver Masik U1011.651 1 5:09

NSW Racewalking club

Jacob Hearnden U10

1 5:29 211 Jacob Hearnden U1010.942 1 5:29

NSW Racewalking club

Lachlan de

1 6:01 200 Lachlan de9.973 1 6:01

NSW Racewalking club

Kostya Peart

1 6:36 204 Kostya Peart9.094 1 6:36

NSW Racewalking club

Huxley Jones

1 6:46 201 Huxley Jones8.875 1 6:46

NSW Racewalking club

Zac Anderson-Rule

1 5:08 210 Zac Anderson-Rule11.69DQ 1 5:08

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club
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Walkers Name

RWA Girls Under 10 1 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Addison Fahey 10

1 5:35 221 Addison Fahey 1010.751 1 5:35

NSW Racewalking club

Veronica Dennett U10

1 5:41 220 Veronica Dennett U1010.562 1 5:41

NSW Racewalking club

Samantha Ramboer

1 5:48 225 Samantha Ramboer10.343 1 5:48

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

Milana Sorokin U10

1 6:12 228 Milana Sorokin U109.684 1 6:12

NSW Racewalking club

Nur Nasrin

1 6:27 223 Nur Nasrin9.305 1 6:27

NSW Racewalking club

Payton Welsh

1 6:47 227 Payton Welsh8.856 1 6:47

Victorian Race Walking club

Estrid Helgstedt

1 6:54 222 Estrid Helgstedt8.707 1 6:54

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

Zoe Olofinsky

1 7:25 224 Zoe Olofinsky8.098 1 7:25

NSW Racewalking club

Phoebe Grocott

1 7:26 226 Phoebe Grocott8.079 1 7:26

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club
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Walkers Name

RWA Boys Under 12 2 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Nate Appleyard U12

2 5:24 230 Nate Appleyard U1211.11

1 4:56 230 Nate Appleyard U1212.16
1 2 10:20

NSW Racewalking club

Liam Meale

2 5:34 233 Liam Meale10.78

1 5:39 233 Liam Meale10.62
2 2 11:13

NSW Racewalking club

Brodie Welsh

2 5:30 234 Brodie Welsh10.91

1 5:45 234 Brodie Welsh10.43
3 2 11:15

Victorian Race Walking club

Oliver Masik U12

2 5:53 232 Oliver Masik U1210.20

1 5:42 232 Oliver Masik U1210.53
4 2 11:35

NSW Racewalking club

Jacob Hearnden U12

2 6:50 235 Jacob Hearnden U128.78

1 5:49 235 Jacob Hearnden U1210.32
5 2 12:39

NSW Racewalking club

Alexander Dennett U12

2 6:29 231 Alexander Dennett U129.25

1 6:13 231 Alexander Dennett U129.65
6 2 12:42

NSW Racewalking club

Hugo Siciliano

2 8:24 236 Hugo Siciliano7.14

1 6:08 236 Hugo Siciliano9.78
7 2 14:32

NSW Racewalking club
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Walkers Name

RWA Girls Under 12 2 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Avia Luketic

2 5:29 246 Avia Luketic10.94

1 5:00 246 Avia Luketic12.00
1 2 10:29

NSW Racewalking club

Stella Wade

2 5:34 250 Stella Wade10.78

1 5:10 250 Stella Wade11.61
2 2 10:44

NSW Racewalking club

Addison Frenken

2 5:41 251 Addison Frenken10.56

1 5:21 251 Addison Frenken11.21
3 2 11:02

Victorian Race Walking club

Hannah Hewitt

2 5:34 244 Hannah Hewitt10.78

1 5:34 244 Hannah Hewitt10.78
4 2 11:08

NSW Racewalking club

Emma Olofinsky

2 6:25 248 Emma Olofinsky9.35

1 5:37 248 Emma Olofinsky10.68
5 2 12:02

NSW Racewalking club

Caitlin Allum U12

2 6:10 240 Caitlin Allum U129.73

1 6:11 240 Caitlin Allum U129.70
6 2 12:21

NSW Racewalking club

Addison Fahey U12

2 6:29 242 Addison Fahey U129.25

1 5:53 242 Addison Fahey U1210.20
7 2 12:22

NSW Racewalking club

Addison Jenkins U12

2 6:35 245 Addison Jenkins U129.11

1 5:51 245 Addison Jenkins U1210.26
8 2 12:26

NSW Racewalking club

Veronica Dennett U12

2 6:57 241 Veronica Dennett U128.63

1 6:13 241 Veronica Dennett U129.65
9 2 13:10

NSW Racewalking club

Tindra Helgstedt

2 7:04 243 Tindra Helgstedt8.49

1 6:17 243 Tindra Helgstedt9.55
10 2 13:21

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club
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Walkers Name

RWA Girls Under 12 2 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Milana Sorokin U12

2 7:31 249 Milana Sorokin U127.98

1 6:35 249 Milana Sorokin U129.11
11 2 14:06

NSW Racewalking club
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Walkers Name

RWA Boys Under 14 2 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Nate Appleyard U14

2 5:03 260 Nate Appleyard U1411.88

1 4:38 260 Nate Appleyard U1412.95
1 2 9:41

NSW Racewalking club

Angus Shuttleworth U14

2 5:23 266 Angus Shuttleworth U1411.15

1 4:46 266 Angus Shuttleworth U1412.59
2 2 10:09

Victorian Race Walking club

Noah Vella

2 5:30 267 Noah Vella10.91

1 4:49 267 Noah Vella12.46
3 2 10:19

NSW Racewalking club

Mitchell McCarthy U14

2 5:33 264 Mitchell McCarthy U1410.81

1 5:11 264 Mitchell McCarthy U1411.58
4 2 10:44

NSW Racewalking club

Michael Mathison

2 5:36 263 Michael Mathison10.71

1 5:17 263 Michael Mathison11.36
5 2 10:53

NSW Racewalking club

Sagan Jones

2 5:36 262 Sagan Jones10.71

1 5:20 262 Sagan Jones11.25
6 2 10:56

NSW Racewalking club

Sebastian Ryan

2 6:22 265 Sebastian Ryan9.42

1 6:02 265 Sebastian Ryan9.94
7 2 12:24

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

Alexander Dennett U14

2 7:18 261 Alexander Dennett U148.22

1 6:56 261 Alexander Dennett U148.65
8 2 14:14

NSW Racewalking club
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Walkers Name

RWA Girls Under 14 2 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Ashleigh Mansell

2 5:28 274 Ashleigh Mansell10.98

1 4:50 274 Ashleigh Mansell12.41
1 2 10:18

NSW Racewalking club

Erin Cassilles 2k

2 5:23 271 Erin Cassilles 2k11.15

1 5:03 271 Erin Cassilles 2k11.88
2 2 10:26

NSW Racewalking club

Emma Hoskins U14

2 5:33 272 Emma Hoskins U1410.81

1 4:57 272 Emma Hoskins U1412.12
3 2 10:30

NSW Racewalking club

Ivy Murray

2 5:34 276 Ivy Murray10.78

1 5:18 276 Ivy Murray11.32
4 2 10:52

NSW Racewalking club

Nikki Hearnden U14

2 5:50 281 Nikki Hearnden U1410.29

1 5:15 281 Nikki Hearnden U1411.43
5 2 11:05

NSW Racewalking club

Sienna Wade

2 5:50 280 Sienna Wade10.29

1 5:21 280 Sienna Wade11.21
6 2 11:11

NSW Racewalking club

Liliana Templer U14

2 5:58 278 Liliana Templer U1410.06

1 5:34 278 Liliana Templer U1410.78
7 2 11:32

South Australian Race Walkers Club

Matilda Rech U14

2 5:49 277 Matilda Rech U1410.32

1 5:43 277 Matilda Rech U1410.50
8 2 11:32

South Australian Race Walkers Club

Addison Jenkins U14

2 6:38 273 Addison Jenkins U149.05

1 6:04 273 Addison Jenkins U149.89
9 2 12:42

NSW Racewalking club

Lilly Twigden U14

2 7:10 279 Lilly Twigden U148.37

1 6:15 279 Lilly Twigden U149.60
10 2 13:25

NSW Racewalking club
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Walkers Name

RWA Girls Under 14 2 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Caitlin Allum U14

2 7:11 270 Caitlin Allum U148.35

1 6:42 270 Caitlin Allum U148.96
11 2 13:53

NSW Racewalking club
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Walkers Name

RWA Boys Under 16 3 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Christopher Nilon U16

3 5:29 291 Christopher Nilon U1610.94

2 5:27 291 Christopher Nilon U1611.01

1 4:56 291 Christopher Nilon U1612.16

1 3 15:52

NSW Racewalking club

Mitchell McCarthy U16

3 5:42 292 Mitchell McCarthy U1610.53

2 5:37 292 Mitchell McCarthy U1610.68

1 5:13 292 Mitchell McCarthy U1611.50

2 3 16:32

NSW Racewalking club

Charlton Maxwell

3 6:14 290 Charlton Maxwell9.63

2 5:55 290 Charlton Maxwell10.14

1 5:19 290 Charlton Maxwell11.29

3 3 17:28

NSW Racewalking club

Alexander Dennett U16

3 6:59 293 Alexander Dennett U168.59

2 7:43 293 Alexander Dennett U167.78

1 7:19 293 Alexander Dennett U168.20

4 3 22:01

NSW Racewalking club
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Walkers Name

RWA Girls Under 16 3 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Sophie Polkinghorne U16

3 5:35 303 Sophie Polkinghorne U1610.75

2 5:25 303 Sophie Polkinghorne U1611.08

1 4:54 303 Sophie Polkinghorne U1612.24

1 3 15:54

NSW Racewalking club

Erin Cassilles 3k

3 5:34 308 Erin Cassilles 3k10.78

2 5:36 308 Erin Cassilles 3k10.71

1 5:29 308 Erin Cassilles 3k10.94

2 3 16:39

NSW Racewalking club

Lexie Beacroft

3 5:40 300 Lexie Beacroft10.59

2 5:50 300 Lexie Beacroft10.29

1 5:13 300 Lexie Beacroft11.50

3 3 16:43

NSW Racewalking club

Jillian Ryan

3 5:39 305 Jillian Ryan10.62

2 5:49 305 Jillian Ryan10.32

1 5:16 305 Jillian Ryan11.39

4 3 16:44

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

Keira Gill

3 6:15 301 Keira Gill9.60

2 6:11 301 Keira Gill9.70

1 5:28 301 Keira Gill10.98

5 3 17:54

NSW Racewalking club

Scarlett McGraw

3 6:24 302 Scarlett McGraw9.38

2 6:30 302 Scarlett McGraw9.23

1 5:42 302 Scarlett McGraw10.53

6 3 18:36

NSW Racewalking club

Nikki Hearnden U16

3 6:35 309 Nikki Hearnden U169.11

2 6:35 309 Nikki Hearnden U169.11

1 6:00 309 Nikki Hearnden U1610.00

7 3 19:10

NSW Racewalking club
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Walkers Name

RWA Boys Under 18 5 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Joel Byatt 5k

5 4:40 310 Joel Byatt 5k12.86

4 4:40 310 Joel Byatt 5k12.86

3 4:39 310 Joel Byatt 5k12.90

2 4:37 310 Joel Byatt 5k13.00

1 4:22 310 Joel Byatt 5k13.74

1 5 22:58

NSW Racewalking club

Cooper Rech U18 5k

5 5:30 313 Cooper Rech U18 5k10.91

4 5:31 313 Cooper Rech U18 5k10.88

3 5:17 313 Cooper Rech U18 5k11.36

2 4:55 313 Cooper Rech U18 5k12.20

1 4:29 313 Cooper Rech U18 5k13.38

2 5 25:42

South Australian Race Walkers Club

Christopher Nilon U18

5 5:44 311 Christopher Nilon U1810.47

4 6:00 311 Christopher Nilon U1810.00

3 5:48 311 Christopher Nilon U1810.34

2 5:35 311 Christopher Nilon U1810.75

1 5:07 311 Christopher Nilon U1811.73

3 5 28:14

NSW Racewalking club

Angus Shuttleworth U18

5 5:35 314 Angus Shuttleworth U1810.75

4 6:35 314 Angus Shuttleworth U189.11

3 6:02 314 Angus Shuttleworth U189.94

2 6:18 314 Angus Shuttleworth U189.52

1 5:38 314 Angus Shuttleworth U1810.65

4 5 30:08

Victorian Race Walking club

Aidan Pospischil 5k

5 7:36 312 Aidan Pospischil 5k7.89

4 7:16 312 Aidan Pospischil 5k8.26

3 6:44 312 Aidan Pospischil 5k8.91

2 6:07 312 Aidan Pospischil 5k9.81

1 5:26 312 Aidan Pospischil 5k11.04

5 5 33:09

NSW Racewalking club
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Walkers Name

RWA Girls Under 18 5 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Angelina Legrand U18

5 5:24 326 Angelina Legrand U1811.11

4 5:16 326 Angelina Legrand U1811.39

3 5:17 326 Angelina Legrand U1811.36

2 5:07 326 Angelina Legrand U1811.73

1 5:05 326 Angelina Legrand U1811.80

1 5 26:09

South Australian Race Walkers Club

Matilda Webb

5 5:36 330 Matilda Webb10.71

4 5:44 330 Matilda Webb10.47

3 5:13 330 Matilda Webb11.50

2 5:24 330 Matilda Webb11.11

1 4:55 330 Matilda Webb12.20

2 5 26:52

NSW Racewalking club

Jessica Loring

5 5:31 327 Jessica Loring10.88

4 5:36 327 Jessica Loring10.71

3 5:34 327 Jessica Loring10.78

2 5:25 327 Jessica Loring11.08

1 4:55 327 Jessica Loring12.20

3 5 27:01

NSW Racewalking club

Hana Jugovic 5k

5 5:39 325 Hana Jugovic 5k10.62

4 5:45 325 Hana Jugovic 5k10.43

3 5:39 325 Hana Jugovic 5k10.62

2 5:35 325 Hana Jugovic 5k10.75

1 5:18 325 Hana Jugovic 5k11.32

4 5 27:56

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

Ciara Cassilles 5k

5 6:32 320 Ciara Cassilles 5k9.18

4 6:36 320 Ciara Cassilles 5k9.09

3 6:11 320 Ciara Cassilles 5k9.70

2 5:32 320 Ciara Cassilles 5k10.84

1 5:03 320 Ciara Cassilles 5k11.88

5 5 29:54

NSW Racewalking club

Madeleine Maxwell

5 6:01 328 Madeleine Maxwell9.97

4 6:14 328 Madeleine Maxwell9.63

3 6:22 328 Madeleine Maxwell9.42

2 6:05 328 Madeleine Maxwell9.86

1 5:28 328 Madeleine Maxwell10.98

6 5 30:10

NSW Racewalking club

Summer Sivaraj

5 7:15 329 Summer Sivaraj8.28

4 6:53 329 Summer Sivaraj8.72

3 6:09 329 Summer Sivaraj9.76

2 6:26 329 Summer Sivaraj9.33

1 5:28 329 Summer Sivaraj10.98

7 5 32:11

NSW Racewalking club

Emma Grocott

5 6:36 323 Emma Grocott9.09

4 6:49 323 Emma Grocott8.80

3 6:42 323 Emma Grocott8.96

2 6:38 323 Emma Grocott9.05

1 6:16 323 Emma Grocott9.57

8 5 33:01

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

Julia Grocott

5 6:36 324 Julia Grocott9.09

4 6:48 324 Julia Grocott8.82

3 6:41 324 Julia Grocott8.98

2 6:40 324 Julia Grocott9.00

1 6:16 324 Julia Grocott9.57

9 5 33:01

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

Laura Corvalan

5 6:46 322 Laura Corvalan8.87

4 6:55 322 Laura Corvalan8.67

3 6:54 322 Laura Corvalan8.70

2 6:52 322 Laura Corvalan8.74

1 6:03 322 Laura Corvalan9.92

10 5 33:30

NSW Racewalking club
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Walkers Name

RWA Girls Under 18 5 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Sarah Challinor

5 7:30 321 Sarah Challinor8.00

4 7:56 321 Sarah Challinor7.56

3 7:41 321 Sarah Challinor7.81

2 7:41 321 Sarah Challinor7.81

1 6:41 321 Sarah Challinor8.98

11 5 37:29

NSW Racewalking club
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Walkers Name

RWA Women Open 5 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Elizabeth McMillen 5k

5 4:19 408 Elizabeth McMillen 5k13.90

4 4:28 408 Elizabeth McMillen 5k13.43

3 4:27 408 Elizabeth McMillen 5k13.48

2 4:22 408 Elizabeth McMillen 5k13.74

1 4:21 408 Elizabeth McMillen 5k13.79

1 5 21:57

NSW Racewalking club

Alanna Peart 5k

5 4:29 410 Alanna Peart 5k13.38

4 4:39 410 Alanna Peart 5k12.90

3 4:34 410 Alanna Peart 5k13.14

2 4:27 410 Alanna Peart 5k13.48

1 4:23 410 Alanna Peart 5k13.69

2 5 22:32

Victorian Race Walking club

Sophie Polkinghorne 5k

5 5:53 411 Sophie Polkinghorne 5k10.20

4 5:33 411 Sophie Polkinghorne 5k10.81

3 5:36 411 Sophie Polkinghorne 5k10.71

2 5:18 411 Sophie Polkinghorne 5k11.32

1 4:53 411 Sophie Polkinghorne 5k12.29

3 5 27:13

NSW Racewalking club

Angelina Legrand

5 6:01 407 Angelina Legrand9.97

4 5:58 407 Angelina Legrand10.06

3 6:13 407 Angelina Legrand9.65

2 6:10 407 Angelina Legrand9.73

1 5:51 407 Angelina Legrand10.26

4 5 30:13

South Australian Race Walkers Club

Emma Hoskins 5k

5 6:25 405 Emma Hoskins 5k9.35

4 6:12 405 Emma Hoskins 5k9.68

3 6:08 405 Emma Hoskins 5k9.78

2 6:06 405 Emma Hoskins 5k9.84

1 5:57 405 Emma Hoskins 5k10.08

5 5 30:48

NSW Racewalking club

Ann Jugovic

5 6:17 406 Ann Jugovic9.55

4 6:15 406 Ann Jugovic9.60

3 6:15 406 Ann Jugovic9.60

2 6:24 406 Ann Jugovic9.38

1 6:09 406 Ann Jugovic9.76

6 5 31:20

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

Liliana Templer 5k

5 6:31 415 Liliana Templer 5k9.21

4 6:38 415 Liliana Templer 5k9.05

3 6:35 415 Liliana Templer 5k9.11

2 6:11 415 Liliana Templer 5k9.70

1 6:02 415 Liliana Templer 5k9.94

7 5 31:57

South Australian Race Walkers Club

Phoebe Chadwick 5k

5 6:42 401 Phoebe Chadwick 5k8.96

4 6:32 401 Phoebe Chadwick 5k9.18

3 7:30 401 Phoebe Chadwick 5k8.00

2 6:34 401 Phoebe Chadwick 5k9.14

1 6:43 401 Phoebe Chadwick 5k8.93

8 5 34:01

Queensland Race Walking Club

Matilda Rech 5k

5 7:18 412 Matilda Rech 5k8.22

4 7:17 412 Matilda Rech 5k8.24

3 8:04 412 Matilda Rech 5k7.44

2 6:12 412 Matilda Rech 5k9.68

1 6:02 412 Matilda Rech 5k9.94

9 5 34:53

South Australian Race Walkers Club

Carmel Parker

5 7:15 409 Carmel Parker8.28

4 7:19 409 Carmel Parker8.20

3 7:16 409 Carmel Parker8.26

2 7:09 409 Carmel Parker8.39

1 6:47 409 Carmel Parker8.85

10 5 35:46

NSW Racewalking club
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Walkers Name

RWA Women Open 5 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Nicolle Challinor

5 7:25 403 Nicolle Challinor8.09

4 7:38 403 Nicolle Challinor7.86

3 7:21 403 Nicolle Challinor8.16

2 7:18 403 Nicolle Challinor8.22

1 6:46 403 Nicolle Challinor8.87

11 5 36:28

NSW Racewalking club

Emily Challinor

5 8:14 402 Emily Challinor7.29

4 8:24 402 Emily Challinor7.14

3 8:02 402 Emily Challinor7.47

2 8:11 402 Emily Challinor7.33

1 7:42 402 Emily Challinor7.79

12 5 40:33

NSW Racewalking club

Kristy Templer 5k

5 8:17 414 Kristy Templer 5k7.24

4 8:39 414 Kristy Templer 5k6.94

3 8:36 414 Kristy Templer 5k6.98

2 8:34 414 Kristy Templer 5k7.00

1 8:13 414 Kristy Templer 5k7.30

13 5 42:19

South Australian Race Walkers Club

Edna Dundas

2 11:21 404 Edna Dundas5.29

1 10:46 404 Edna Dundas5.57
DNF 2 22:07

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

Di Camilleri 5k

2 9:18 400 Di Camilleri 5k6.45

1 8:49 400 Di Camilleri 5k6.81
DQ 2 18:07

South Australian Race Walkers Club
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Walkers Name

RWA Men Open 5 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Kyle Swan 5k

5 3:59 513 Kyle Swan 5k15.06

4 3:55 513 Kyle Swan 5k15.32

3 3:51 513 Kyle Swan 5k15.58

2 3:54 513 Kyle Swan 5k15.38

1 3:54 513 Kyle Swan 5k15.38

1 5 19:33

Victorian Race Walking club

Tim Fraser 5k

5 4:24 505 Tim Fraser 5k13.64

4 4:12 505 Tim Fraser 5k14.29

3 4:00 505 Tim Fraser 5k15.00

2 3:53 505 Tim Fraser 5k15.45

1 3:54 505 Tim Fraser 5k15.38

2 5 20:23

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

Owen Toyne 5k

5 4:17 514 Owen Toyne 5k14.01

4 4:19 514 Owen Toyne 5k13.90

3 4:13 514 Owen Toyne 5k14.23

2 4:08 514 Owen Toyne 5k14.52

1 3:55 514 Owen Toyne 5k15.32

3 5 20:52

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

Carl Gibbons 5k

5 4:09 506 Carl Gibbons 5k14.46

4 4:20 506 Carl Gibbons 5k13.85

3 4:14 506 Carl Gibbons 5k14.17

2 4:12 506 Carl Gibbons 5k14.29

1 4:03 506 Carl Gibbons 5k14.81

4 5 20:58

NSW Racewalking club

Dylan Richardson 5k

5 4:11 512 Dylan Richardson 5k14.34

4 4:22 512 Dylan Richardson 5k13.74

3 4:20 512 Dylan Richardson 5k13.85

2 4:18 512 Dylan Richardson 5k13.95

1 4:04 512 Dylan Richardson 5k14.75

5 5 21:15

NSW Racewalking club

Kodi Clarkson 5k

5 4:12 503 Kodi Clarkson 5k14.29

4 4:23 503 Kodi Clarkson 5k13.69

3 4:19 503 Kodi Clarkson 5k13.90

2 4:20 503 Kodi Clarkson 5k13.85

1 4:10 503 Kodi Clarkson 5k14.40

6 5 21:24

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

Mitchell Baker 5k

5 4:07 500 Mitchell Baker 5k14.57

4 4:13 500 Mitchell Baker 5k14.23

3 4:32 500 Mitchell Baker 5k13.24

2 4:27 500 Mitchell Baker 5k13.48

1 4:22 500 Mitchell Baker 5k13.74

7 5 21:41

ACT Race and Fitness Walking Club

Jack McGinniskin 5k

5 4:25 508 Jack McGinniskin 5k13.58

4 4:39 508 Jack McGinniskin 5k12.90

3 4:31 508 Jack McGinniskin 5k13.28

2 4:19 508 Jack McGinniskin 5k13.90

1 4:05 508 Jack McGinniskin 5k14.69

8 5 21:59

NSW Racewalking club

Marcus Wakim 5k

5 4:29 515 Marcus Wakim 5k13.38

4 4:42 515 Marcus Wakim 5k12.77

3 4:32 515 Marcus Wakim 5k13.24

2 4:27 515 Marcus Wakim 5k13.48

1 4:22 515 Marcus Wakim 5k13.74

9 5 22:32

Victorian Race Walking club

Kim Mottrom 5k

5 4:58 509 Kim Mottrom 5k12.08

4 4:58 509 Kim Mottrom 5k12.08

3 4:57 509 Kim Mottrom 5k12.12

2 4:53 509 Kim Mottrom 5k12.29

1 5:05 509 Kim Mottrom 5k11.80

10 5 24:51

South Australian Race Walkers Club
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Walkers Name

RWA Men Open 5 km

TimeLap # #

LBG Walk 2024 Final 5 Laps

AgeSpdPlace Laps TimeO’All

PROVISIONAL

Rain Langford

5 5:17 507 Rain Langford11.36

4 5:23 507 Rain Langford11.15

3 5:16 507 Rain Langford11.39

2 5:18 507 Rain Langford11.32

1 5:15 507 Rain Langford11.43

11 5 26:29

South Australian Race Walkers Club

Brendan Pospischil 5k

5 6:12 510 Brendan Pospischil 5k9.68

4 6:25 510 Brendan Pospischil 5k9.35

3 6:03 510 Brendan Pospischil 5k9.92

2 5:32 510 Brendan Pospischil 5k10.84

1 5:10 510 Brendan Pospischil 5k11.61

12 5 29:22

NSW Racewalking club

Cooper Rech Open 5k

5 5:11 511 Cooper Rech Open 5k11.58

4 5:58 511 Cooper Rech Open 5k10.06

3 6:13 511 Cooper Rech Open 5k9.65

2 6:08 511 Cooper Rech Open 5k9.78

1 5:53 511 Cooper Rech Open 5k10.20

13 5 29:23

South Australian Race Walkers Club

Peter Crump 5k

5 7:18 504 Peter Crump 5k8.22

4 7:07 504 Peter Crump 5k8.43

3 7:11 504 Peter Crump 5k8.35

2 6:46 504 Peter Crump 5k8.87

1 6:31 504 Peter Crump 5k9.21

14 5 34:53

South Australian Race Walkers Club
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